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Part Code

705580603

705580309

705580605

705580610

705580615

Hook for Mounting

Product information

Type

KG-hook. Fixed by welding.
Electrogalvanized KG-hook on plate. Fasten with bolts.

Foldable hook for fixed mounting in the edge profile, front profile or container wall.

Foldable ring for fixed mounting in the edge profile, front profile or container wall. Inner @: 40mm.

VIP-hook to be mounted in the edge profile.

Breaking force

kN

58.9

58.9

49

73'5

58.9

Weight
kg

0.35

12
1.2

1.5

Delivery time

10

10
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