



Hook for Mounting

Product information

Part Code	Туре	Breaking force kN	Weight kg	Delivery time
705580603	KG-hook. Fixed by welding.	58.9	0.35	5
705580309	Electrogalvanized KG-hook on plate. Fasten with bolts.	58.9	1	5
705580605	Foldable hook for fixed mounting in the edge profile, front profile or container wall.	49	1.2	10
705580610	Foldable ring for fixed mounting in the edge profile, front profile or container wall. Inner Ø: 40mm.	73.5	1.2	5
705580615	VIP-hook to be mounted in the edge profile.	58.9	1.5	10